PG

Dewatering Pumps

Powerful and fast dewatering action.

The self-priming high-performance pumps of the PG series are
designed to handle the removal of water with relatively small solids (@
up to 6.5 mm). The self-priming mechanism and compact size make it
an ideal pump for short-term use to remove smaller amounts of water.
The cast iron impeller is easy to set up and adjust. It ensures a long
service life and makes servicing easy.
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Mechanical carbon fiber reinforced ceramic seals
Reliable four-cycle engine with low oil shutdown
High-strength lightweight die cast aluminium casing

Sturdy protective frame with comfortable carrying handles
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PG Technical specifications

Dimensions

LxWxH mm

Diameter (suction and discharge) mm
Operating weight kg
Operating data

Discharge Head m

Discharge capacity max. I/min
Suction height max. m

Solids diameter max. mm
Engine / Motor

Engine / Motor type

Engine / Motor manufacturer

Engine / Motor

Engine performance (DIN ISO 3046) kW
Displacement cm?

at rpm rpm

Fuel consumption max. I/h

Tank capacity (fuel) |

PG2

480 x 375 x 395
50
24

30
600
7.5
6.5

Air-cooled single-cylinder four-cycle gasoline
engine

Honda
GX 120
3

118
3,600
1.3

2.5

PG3

515 x 405 x 460
75
31

30
1,000
7.5
6.5

Air-cooled single-cylinder four-cycle gasoline
engine

Honda
GX 160
4.1
163
3,600
1.8

3.6

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on
engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to

illustrations.
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