



## Powerful and fast dewatering action.

The self-priming high-performance pumps of the PG series are designed to handle the removal of water with relatively small solids ( $\emptyset$  up to 6.5 mm). The self-priming mechanism and compact size make it an ideal pump for short-term use to remove smaller amounts of water. The cast iron impeller is easy to set up and adjust. It ensures a long service life and makes servicing easy.

- Mechanical carbon fiber reinforced ceramic seals
- Reliable four-cycle engine with low oil shutdown
- High-strength lightweight die cast aluminium casing
- Sturdy protective frame with comfortable carrying handles

## PG Technical specifications

	PG2	PG3
Dimensions		
L x W x H mm	480 x 375 x 395	515 x 405 x 460
Diameter (suction and discharge) mm	50	75
Operating weight kg	24	31
Operating data		
Discharge Head m	30	30
Discharge capacity max. I/min	600	1,000
Suction height max. m	7.5	7.5
Solids diameter max. mm	6.5	6.5
Engine / Motor		
Engine / Motor type	Air-cooled single-cylinder four-cycle gasoline engine	Air-cooled single-cylinder four-cycle gasoline engine
Engine / Motor manufacturer	Honda	Honda
Engine / Motor	GX 120	GX 160
Engine performance (DIN ISO 3046) kW	3	4.1
Displacement cm <sup>3</sup>	118	163
at rpm rpm	3,600	3,600
Fuel consumption max. l/h	1.3	1.8
Tank capacity (fuel) l	2.5	3.6

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to illustrations. Copyright © 2021 Wacker Neuson SE.